Position

Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department

Fire, Shift C
Fire, Shift C
Fire, Shift C
Fire, Shift C

Total Wages

$157,827
$137,640
$107,779

$46,698

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,628
$49,142
$34,563
$22,052



