Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift C	\$157,827	\$88,628
Firefighter		San Rafael	Fire, Shift C	\$137,640	\$49,142
Fire Captain		San Rafael	Fire, Shift C	\$107,779	\$34,563
Firefighter		San Rafael	Fire, Shift C	\$46,698	\$22,052